Pool A
Valley A
HKFC A
Coyotez
Ewis

Pool B
Phoenix A
HKFC B
KCC A
Guangzhou

Women's Premier Division Summer 5-a-Side Tournament 2024
31 August 2024

Match Schedule (12 mins per match)

Time

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15

14:42
14:57
15:12
15:27
15:42
15:57
16:12
16:27
16:42
16:57
17:12
17:27
17:42
17:57
18:12
18:27
18:42
18:57
19:12
19:37

Match #
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Pitch
Home Away
Valley A Ewis
Phoenix A Guangzhou
HKFC A Coyotez
HKFC B KCC A
HKFC A Valley A
HKFC B Phoenix A
Pitch Watering
Coyotez Ewis
KCC A Guangzhou
Valley A Coyotez
Phoenix A KCC A
Ewis HKFC A
Guangzhou HKFC B

Shoot-out for order of placing (in case of any draws)
Pitch Watering

Ist Pool A

Ist Pool B

3rd Pool A

4th Pool A
Winner Match 13

2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A
3rd Pool B
4th Pool B
Winner Match 14

(Final: 10 mins half time, 2 mins break)



Greater Bay Area Premier Challenge 2024
1 September 2024

Pool A Khalsa A HKFC A Antlers A HKG
Pool B SSSC A UBSC A KNS A HKJ
Time Home Team Away Team Remarks
10:30 HKG VS Antlers A
10:45 Khalsa A VS HKFC A
11:00 SSSC A VS KNS A
11:15 UBSC A VS HKJ
11:30 Antlers A VS Khalsa A
11:45 HKFC A VS HKG
12:00 SSSC A VS UBSC A
12:15 KNS A VS HKJ
12:30 Khalsa A VS HKG
12:45 Antlers A VS HKFC A
13:00 SSSC A VS HKJ
13:15 UBSC A VS KNS A
13:30 Watering
13:45 Al VS B4 S1
14:00 B2 VS A3 S2
14:15 B1 S A4 S3
14:30 A2 VS B3 S4
14:45 Watering
15:00 Winner of S1 VS Winner of S2 F1
15:15 Winner of S3 VS Winner of S4 F2
15:45 Watering
16:00 Winner of F1 VS Winner of F2
16:30 Prize presentation
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