## Women's Premier Division Summer 5-a-Side Tournament 2024 31 August 2024

## Match Schedule (12 mins per match)

		Tir	ne	Pitch			
Pool A	Pool B			Match #	Home	Away	
Valley A	Phoenix A	14:30	14:42	<i>1</i> Valley A		Ewis	
HKFC A	HKFC B	14:45	14:57	2 Phoenix A		Guangzhou	
Coyotez	KCC A	15:00	15:12	3 HKFC A		Coyotez	
Ewis	Guangzhou	15:15	15:27	4 HKFC B		KCC A	
		15:30	15:42	5 HKFC A		Valley A	
		15:45	15:57	6 HKFC B		Phoenix A	
		16:00	16:12	Pitch Watering			
		16:15	16:27	7 Coyotez		Ewis	
		16:30	16:42	8 KCC A		Guangzhou	
		16:45	16:57	9 Valley A		Coyotez	
		17:00	17:12	10 Phoenix A		KCC A	
		17:15	17:27	11 Ewis		HKFC A	
		17:30	17:42	12 Guangzhou	1	HKFC B	
		17:45	17:57	Shoot-out for order of placing (in case of any draws)			
		18:00	18:12	Pitch Watering			
		18:15	18:27	13	1st Pool A	2nd Pool B	
		18:30	18:42	14	1st Pool B	2nd Pool A	
		18:45	18:57	15	3rd Pool A	3rd Pool B	
		19:00	19:12	16	4th Pool A	4th Pool B	
		19:15	19:37	17 Wi	nner Match 13	Winner Match 14	

(Final: 10 mins half time, 2 mins break)

Greater Bay Area Premier Challenge 2024 1 September 2024									
Pool A	Khalsa A	HKFC A	Antlers A	HKG					
Pool B	SSSC A	UBSC A	KNS A	НКЈ					
Time	Home Team		Away Team	Remarks					
10:30	HKG	VS	Antlers A						
10:45	Khalsa A	VS	HKFC A						
11:00	SSSC A	VS	KNS A						
11:15	UBSC A	VS	HKJ						
11:30	Antlers A	VS	Khalsa A						
11:45	HKFC A	VS	HKG						
12:00	SSSC A	VS	UBSC A						
12:15	KNS A	VS	HKJ						
12:30	Khalsa A	VS	HKG						
12:45	Antlers A	VS	HKFC A						
13:00	SSSC A	VS	HKJ						
13:15	UBSC A	VS	KNS A						
13:30	Watering								
13:45	A1	VS	B4	S1					
14:00	B2	VS	A3	S2					
14:15	B1	VS	A4	S3					
14:30	A2	VS	B3	S4					
14:45	Watering								
15:00	Winner of S1	VS	Winner of S2	F1					
15:15	Winner of S3	VS	Winner of S4	F2					
15:45	Watering								
16:00	Winner of F1	VS	Winner of F2						
16:30	Prize presentation								